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CRIMINAL CLEAR FILE 15/02/2018
SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE OF RECIVING ADVOCATE NAME ADVOCATE ROLL
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1 A482 146 12/02/2018 S.SINGH A/S2287/2013
2 A482 140 12/02/2018 R.N.GUPTA A/R0180/2012
3 A482 16 12/02/2018 M.K.S.CHAUHAN A/M0055/2012
4 A482 107 12/02/2018 B.K.SINGH A/B0177/2012
5 A482 79 05/02/2018 S.K.TIWARI A/S0242/2012
6 A482 157 08/02/2018 R.K.TRIPATHI A/R1682/2013
7 A482 153 12/02/2018 R.K.SACHAN A/R0398/2012
8 A482 69 12/02/2018 S.K.PATHAK A/S1538/2012
9 A482 86 08/02/2018 J.B.KESHARWANI A/J0129/2012
10 A482 4 09/02/2018 V.SHARMA A/NV0589/2012
11 A482 134 07/02/2018 R.K.TIWARI A/R0448/2012
12 A482 127 08/02/2018 R.SAWHNEY A/R0229/2012
13 A482 176 12/02/2018 S.K.PANDEY A/S1771/2012
14 A482 117 12/02/2018 R.P.SRIVASTAVA A/R1557/2012
15 A482 128 06/02/2018 MOHD.J.KHAN A/M0941/2012
16 A482 191 07/02/2018 N.S.CHAHAR A/N0096/2012
17 A482 174 08/02/2018 M.N.PATHAK A/M0382/2012
18 A482 85 07/02/2018 A.C.PANDEY A/A0531/2012
19 A482 91 06/02/2018 D.K.DWIVEDI A/D0274/2012
20 A482 24 07/02/2018 RAJ KUMAR A/R0137/2012
21 A482 67 03/02/2018 A.K.PANDEY AJ/A0788/2012
22 A482 38 08/02/2018 R.K.SRIVASTAVA A/R0558/2012
23 A482 127 02/02/2018 MOHD.YUSUF A/M0576/2012
24 A482 36 09/02/2018 N.K.BHARTI A/N0363/2012
25 A482 85 20/01/2018 V.S.SENGAR A/NV0205/2012
26 A482 14 06/02/2018 V.S.SENGAR A/N0205/2012
27 A482 67 09/02/2018 Q.V.AHMAD A/Q0005/2012
28 A482 41 08/02/2018 M.SINGH A/M0125/2012
29 A482 93 09/02/2018 V.KIMAURYA A/V0459/2012
30 A482 34 02/02/2018 I.K.SINGH A/10228/2012
31 A482 113 09/02/2018 P.K.RAI A/P0258/2012
32 A482 48 09/02/2018 B.G.YADAV A/B0280/2012
33 A482 30 05/02/2018 V.S.CHAUHAN A/NV0495/2012
34 A482 147 01/02/2018 R.K.SRIVASTAVA A/R0435/2012
35 A482 134 12/02/2018 S.D.DWIVEDI A/S1686/2012
36 A482 98 06/02/2018 H.L.YADAV A/H0164/2012
37 A482 27 12/02/2018 K.K.SHUKAL A/K0299/2012
38 A482 9 12/02/2018 V.K.SINGH A/NV0573/2012
39 A482 193 07/02/2018 S.K.SHARMA A/S0325/2012
40 A482 151 12/02/2018 G.P.SINGH A/G0027/2012
41 A482 64 01/02/2018 N.K.SINGH A/N0451/2016
42 A482 204 07/02/2018 P.K.DUBEY A/P0141/2012
43 A482 139 09/02/2018 M.B.MATHUR A/M0580/2012
44 A482 135 12/02/2018 C.P.PANDEY A/C0153/2012
45 A482 15 12/02/2018 S.K.SINGH A/S0329/2012
46 A482 53 08/02/2018 MD.A.KHAN A/M0434/2017
47 A482 125 06/02/2018 M.AHMAD A/M0674/2012
48 A482 38 05/02/2018 R.K.TIWARI A/R0448/2012
49 A482 51 08/02/2018 R.K.TIWARI A/R0448/2012
50 A482 173 08/02/2018 R.YADAV A/R0973/2012
51 A482 28 08/02/2018 ATUL KUAMR AJ/A1551/2012
52 A482 131 0/8/02/2018 A.KUMAR AJA0059/2012
53 A482 70 01/02/2018 G.S.CHAUHAN A/G0081/2012
54 A482 110 06/02/2018 R.K.PAL A/R0814/2012
55 A482 116 09/02/2018 R.K.VERMA A/R0676/2012
56 A482 101 09/02/2018 S.DWIVEDI A/S1184/2012
57 A482 55 02/02/2018 R.K.SACHAN A/R0398/2012
58 A482 1 09/02/2018 RAJ KUMAR A/R0137/2012
59 A482 2 09/02/2018 RAJ KUMAR A/R0137/2012
60 A482 116 02/02/2018 A.K.SHUKLA A/A0426/2012
61 A482 223 07/02/2018 A.K.SRIVASTAVA A/A0046/2012
62 A482 67 06/02/2018 A.S.AHAMAD AJ/A0014/2012
63 A482 110 13/02/2018 AMIT DAGA AJA0544/2012
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G.P.SINGH
V.K.MISHRA
S.LLIBRAHIM
S.NIRANJAN

A K.SINGH

J.P.SINGH

S.DWIVEDI

S.DWIVEDI
R.AGARWAL

A.SINGH
N.SEIVASTAVA
G.CHANDRA

M.K.SINGH

P.MISHRA

H.K.SINGH

M.C.MAURYA
S.K.PANDEY
M.YADAV
V.PRAKASH
N.YADAV
R.KUMAR
S.D.DWIVEDI
I.C.TYAGI
A.P.MISHRA
M.YADAV
S.C.TRIPATHI
A.KUMAR
S.SINGH
S.N.TRIPATHI
S.R.RAWAT

DR.A.SRIVASTAVA

A K.MISHRA
B.BHADRA
S.KIAGARWAL
P.CHAUHAN
P.TANDON
R.KAUSHIK
P.K.SENGAR

MOHD.A.S.A.KHAN

R.C.YADAV
A KHALIK
S.S.SHUKLA
A.KUMAR
S.S.SHUKLA
K.S.CHAMAR
A.KUMAR
M.K.TIWARI
J.SINGH
V.MISHRA
V.MISHRA
A.DUBEY
S.SRIVASTAVA
N.K.GIRI
S.K.TIWARI
S.SINGH
M.K.PANDEY
D.S.PANDEY
K.SINGH
D.VIKRAM
O.P.S.RATHOR
A.K.SINGH
V.N.MISHRA
S.K.SHARMA
MOHD.WASEEM
R.M.UPADHYAY
H.K.RAI
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A/G0027/2012
A/NV0281/2012
A/S2642/2013
AIS1274/2012
A/A0567/2012
A/J0063/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/R1282/2012
AJA0282/2012
A/N0270/2012
A/G0257/2012
A/M0998/2014
A/P0126/2012
A/H0034/2012
A/M0594/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/NV0186/2012
A/N0252/2012
A/R1288/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/10075/2012
AJ/A0134/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/S1263/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/S0282/2012
A/S1634/2012
A/S1188/2012
A/A1115/2012
A/A1944/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/S1421/2012
A/P0224/2012
A/P0472/2015
A/R0829/2012
A/P0260/2012
A/M0528/2012
A/R1018/2012
A/A0010/2012
A/S1086/2012
A/A2554/2014
AIS1247/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/A0189/2012
A/M0459/2012
A/J0240/2012
A/V0549/2012
A/NV0549/2012
AJ/A0175/2012
A/S1408/2012
A/NO070/2012
A/S1570/2012
A/S1249/2012
A/M0627/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/K0154/2012
A/D0177/2012
A/O0078/2012
A/A0807/2012
A/NV0838/2012
A/S0023/2012
A/M0498/2012
A/R0830/2012
A/H0140/2012
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C.P.SINGH
S.S.YADAV
R.TRIPATHI
S.GUPTA
A.P.TIWARI
I.K.CHATURVEDI
P.K.DWIVEDI
MOHD.S.KHAN
M.AHMAD
P.KUMAR
V.AGARWAL
V.AGARWAL
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
D.RANA
D.TIWARI
S.U.SRIVASTAVA
F.A.QURESHI
S.M.IMAM
D.S.PANDEY
H.K.NIGAM
MOHD.FAIZ
A.K.SINGH
M.BHUSHAN
R,MOHAN
M.YADAV
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
A.KUMAR
C.V.S.RAGHUVANSI
A K.SRIVASTAVA
V.SHANTAM
K.K.DWIVEDI
M.KHALID
D.P.SINGH
R.K.IMATHUR
L.K.SHUKLA
D.P.SINGH
P.C.MISHRA
M.SRIVASTAVA
T.B.G.BHAI
A.P.PANDEY
V.SINGH
A.KUMAR
AMISHRA
V.K.TRIPATHI
R.P.PATEL
R.K.PANDEY
R.K.UPADHAYAY
M.S.KHAN
P.S.VERMA
A.M.PANDEY
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
G.SHARMA
K.C.CHAHAR
S.B.YADAV
M.K.TRIPATHI
A.KUMAR
U.CHANDRA
K.K.DWIVEDI
R,K,SINGH
S.K.SINGH
A.KYADAV
S.MISHRA
A.SINGH
A.SRIVASTAVA
K.S.TIWARI
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A/C0075/2012
A/S0792/2012
A/R1743/2013
A/S0747/2016
A/A0699/2012
A/10026/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/M0570/2012
A/M0836/2012
A/P0442/2015
A/NV0503/2012
A/N0503/2012
A/A1204/2014
A/D0074/2012
A/D0454/2012
A/U0109/2012
A/F0007/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/H0139/2012
A/M0436/2016
A/A1292/2012
A/M0416/2012
A/R0835/2012
A/M0368/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/C0113/2012
AJA0578/2012
A/N0160/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/M0485/2012
A/D0253/2012
A/R1619/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/D0614/2013
A/P0656/2012
A/M0363/2012
A/T0062/2012
AJ/A1656/2012
A/NV0512/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/A1302/2012
A/NVO0746/2013
A/R1993/2014
A/R0206/2012
A/R0220/2012
A/M0490/2012
A/P0548/2012
AJA0697/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/S0239/2012
A/G0294/2013
A/K0370/2012
A/S1026/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/U0138/2012
A/K0099/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/S2817/2014
AJA2122/2012
A/S1345/2012
A/A0282/2012
AJ/A0153/2017
A/K0236/2012
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196 A482 117 13/02/2018 B.M.PANDEY A/B0099/2012
197 A482 141 13/02/2018 R.K.SHUKLA A/R0647/2012
198 A482 219 13/02/2018 S.P.MISHRA A/S1649/2012
199 A482 75 12/02/2018 M.P GUPTA A/M0860/2013
200 A482 155 13/02/2018 J.K KUSHWAHA A/J0092/2012
201 A482 167 18/01/2018 D.SRIVASTAVA A/D0297/2013
202 A482 141 12/02/2018 R.S.KUSHWAHA A/R0056/2012
203 A482 66 09/02/2018 Q.V.AHMAD A/Q0005/2012
204 A482 121 12/02/2018 L.SRIVASTAVA A/L0041/2012
205 A482 71 09/02/2018 DR.G.S.D.MISHRA A/G0083/2012
206 A482 66 12/02/2018 P.KUMAR A/P0306/2012
207 A482 33 08/02/2018 A.RANA A/A0598/2012
208 A482 104 29/01/2018 A.RANA A/A0598/2012
209 A482 144 12/02/2018 S.K.DWIVEDI A/S0911/2012
210 A482 68 01/02/2018 S.K.RAO A/S1775/2012
211 A482 92 08/02/2018 S.K.RAO A/S1775/2012
212 A482 176 24/01/2018 S.M.MISHRA A/S2596/2013
213 A482 40 09/02/2018 A K.SRIVASTAVA AJA0831/2012
214 A482 106 08/02/2018 DR.A.SRIVASTAVA A/A1115/2012
215 A482 41 05/02/2018 R.YADAV A/R0497/2012
216 A482 224 07/02/2018 R.DWIVEDI A/R0315/2012
217 A482 133 08/02/2018 R.K.PANDEY A/R1038/2012
218 A482 116 01/02/2018 S.N.SINGH A/S1122/2012
219 A482 164 02/02/2018 S.SINGH A/S1451/2012
220 A482 49 30/01/2018 A.MISHRA AJ/A0594/2012
221 A482 10 08/02/2018 S.K.YADAV A/S1176/2012
222 A482 122 12/02/2018 L.SRIVASTAVA A/L0041/2012
223 A482 131 09/02/2018 G.SINGH A/G0074/2012
224 A482 190 08/02/2018 S.P.SINGH A/S0604/2012
225 A482 192 13/02/2018 K.K.SINGH A/K0112/2012
226 A482 118 08/02/2018 P.C.PANDEY A/P0314/2012
227 A482 120 12/02/2018 A.SENGAR A/A0285/2012
228 A482 70 29/01/2018 S.P.PRASAD A/S0723/2015
229 A482 99 31/01/2018 S.K.SHUKLA A/S1779/2012
230 A482 169 08/02/2018 S.K.SHARMA A/S0211/2012
231 A482 158 08/02/2018 S.C.RAI A/S0533/2012
232 A482 20 09/02/2018 B.MISHRA A/B0067/2012
233 A482 84 09/02/2018 H.PANDEY A/H0155/2012
234 A482 155 08/02/2018 S.A.IMAM A/S1822/2012
235 A482 90 09/02/2018 K.S.TIWARI A/K0236/2012
236 A482 125 09/02/2018 R.K.TYAGI A/R1585/2012
237 A482 158 07/02/2018 M.K.SHUKLA A/M0302/2012
238 A482 100 12/02/2018 K.SARAN A/K0155/2012
239 A482 178 12/02/2018 S.J.JAISWAL A/S0530/2012
240 A482 138 09/02/2018 M.KHALID A/M0767/2012
241 A482 20 07/02/2018 A K.GUPTA A/A1283/2012
242 A482 130 07/02/2018 J.S.YADAV A/J0148/2012
243 A482 135 09/02/2018 A.SRIVASTAVA A/A1577/2012
244 A482 156 08/02/2018 S.A.IMAM A/S1822/2012
245 A482 160 02/02/2018 S.SINGH A/S1451/2012
246 A482 105 15/02/2018 N.K.PAL A/N0102/2012
247 CRAL 21 09/02/2018 Y.SRIVASTAVA(SJ) A/Y0113/2013
248 CRAL 41 13/02/2018 S.V.SINGH(SJ) A/S1460/2012
249 CRAL 25 12/02/2018 K.M.TRIPATHI(SJ) A/K0325/2012
250 CRAL 11 13/02/2018 R.GUPTA(SJ) A/R0579/2012
251 CRAL 12 13/02/2018 R.GUPTA(SJ) A/R0579/2012
252 CRAL 13 13/02/2018 R.GUPTA(SJ) A/R0579/2012
253 CRAL 15 13/02/2018 K.SAXENA(SJ A/K0367/2012
254 CRAL 4 12/02/2018 R.CHOWDHARY (SJ) A/R0515/2012
255 CRAL 12 02/02/2018 J.SINGH(DB) A/J0229/2012
256 CRAL 8 13/02/2018 A.K.BIND(SJ) AJA2231/2013
257 CRAL 4 01/02/2018 K.S.YADAV(SJ) A/K0371/2012
258 CRAL 38 08/02/2018 A.K.PANDEY(SJ) A/A2570/2014
259 CRAL 4 13/02/2018 S.JAISWAL(SJ) A/S0051/2012
260 CRAL 17 09/02/2018 A.HASAN(SJ) AJA0435/2012
261 CRAL 6 09/02/2018 R.K.PANDEY(DB) A/R0257/2012
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262 CRAL 30 07/02/2018 R.K.VAISH(SJ) A/R0168/2012
263 CRAL 10 08/02/2018 D.SHUKLA(SJ) A/D0451/2012
264 CRAL 39 06/02/2018 R.K.SHARMA(DB) A/R0397/2012
265 CRAL 23 13/02/2018 S.K.SINGH(DB) A/S0226/2012
266 CRAL 23 08/02/2018 S.K.DUBEY(DB) A/S0376/2012
267 CRAL M.K.SHUKLA(SJ) A/M0447/2012
268 CRAL 35 12/02/2018 A.SHARMA(DB) A/A0999/2012
269 CRAL 15 13/02/2018 P.KUMAR(DB) A/P0348/2012
270 CRAL 7 13/02/2018 S.B.SINGH(SJ) A/S1025/2012
271 CRAL 39 13/02/2018 M.SINGH(DB) A/M0584/2012
272 CRAL 23 12/02/2018 AN.MISHRA(DB) A/A0506/2012
273 CRAL 3 09/02/2018 H.L.PANDEY(DB) A/H0163/2012
274 CRAL 31 12/02/2018 S.P.SHARMA(SJ) A/S0932/2012
275 CRAL 36 06/02/2018 S.P.PANDEY(D.B) A/S0930/2012
276 CRAL 23 09/02/2018 R.CHADURVEDI(DB)  A/R1329/2012
277 CRAL 3 12/02/2018 N.GUPTA(DB) A/N0259/2012
278 CRAL 19 12/02/2018 N.L.TRIPATHI(SJ) A/N0049/2012
279 CRAL 22 09/02/2018 N.I.LJAFRI(SJ) A/N0144/2012
280 CRAL 18 09/02/2018 R.C.TRIPATHI(SJ) A/R0746/2012
281 CRAL 10 08/02/2018 R.K.SRIVASTAVA(SJ) A/R0435/2012
282 CRAL 6 12/02/2018 R.K.SRIVASTAVA(SJ) A/R0435/2012
283 CRAL 22 12/02/2018 T.PAL(SJ) A/T0065/2012
284 CRAL 37 06/02/2018 B.R.SHARMA(SJ) A/B0108/2012
285 CRAL 48 13/02/2018 S.P.S.RATHOR((DB) A/S2491/2012
286 CRAL 5 15/02/2018 K.S.JADAUN(SJ) A/K0094/2012
287 CRAL 25 13/02/2018 V.SHANTAM(DB) A/N0116/2012
288 CRAL 20 12/02/2018 S.P.YADAV(SJ) A/S1652/2012
289 CRAL 36 13/02/2018 P.K.SINGH(SJ) A/P0192/2012
290 CRAL 45 25/01/2018 K.D.AWASTHI(DB) A/K0563/2013
291 CRAL 18 07/02/2018 P.K.LAL(SJ) A/P0433/2012
292 BAIL 127 12/02/2018 Z.N ZAIDI A/Z0027/2014
293 BAIL 62 13.02.2018 P. DIXIT A/P0894/2013
294 BAIL 72 12/02/2018 R.K MISHRA A/R1943/2014
295 BAIL 170 12/02/2018 [.P.S TOMAR A/10925/2016
296 BAIL 104 12/02/2018 N.SINGH A/N0216/2012
297 BAIL 134 12/02/2018 S.K DUBEY A/S0160/2012
208 BAIL 86 12/02/2018 V.K GUPTA A/NV0451/2012
299 BAIL 174 12/02/2018 S.K UPADHAYAY A/S0451/2012
300 BAIL 102 12/02/2018 S.K CHATUTVEDI A/S1762/2012
301 BAIL 96 12/02/2018 SMT. M.R CHAUHAN  A/M0242/2012
302 BAIL 161 30/01/2018 DR. R.K SRIVASTAVA  A/D0463/2012
303 BAIL 18 12/02/2018 T.B PANDEY A/T0042/2012
304 BAIL 108 12/02/2018 R.K DUBEY A/R0810/2012
305 BAIL 67 06/02/2018 A K CHAUDHARY AJA0762/2012
306 BAIL 103 06/02/2018 C.KUSHWAHA A/C0019/2012
307 BAIL 164 06/02/2018 A.HUSSAN A/A1676/2012
308 BAIL 55 05/02/2018 G.S DAS A/G0076/2012
309 BAIL 150 06/02/2018 S.K PANDEY A/S1771/2012
310 BAIL 9 06/02/2018 M.K RAJPAL A/M0297/2012
311 BAIL 17 06/02/2018 S.K PANDEY A/S1771/2012
312 BAIL 152 06/02/2018 S.K PANDEY A/S1771/2012
313 BAIL 39 09/02/2018 R.K' SINGH A/R0420/2012
314 BAIL 56 05/02/2018 S. KUMAR 1 A/S0517/2012
315 BAIL 118 06/02/2018 S.V MISHRA A/S2476/2013
316 BAIL 119 06/02/2018 S.V MISHRA A/S2476/2013
317 BAIL 54 06/02/2018 J.N YADAV A/J0001/2012
318 BAIL 149 06/02/2018 J.S MALYAY A/J0077/2012
319 BAIL 146 06/02/2018 S.K TRIPATHI A/S1333/2012
320 BAIL 1 06/02/2018 O.N PANDEY A/O0006/2012
321 BAIL 144 06/02/2018 R.K PANDEY A/R1430/2012
322 BAIL 3 06/02/2018 S.K PANDEY A/S0202/2012
323 BAIL 171 12/02/2018 A.SRIVASTAVA AJA0822/2012
324 BAIL 149 12/02/2018 R.N.PANDEY A/R0616/2015
325 BAIL 83 12/02/2018 B.K.MISHRA A/B0320/2012
326 BAIL 143 12/02/2018 S.D.DWIVEDI A/S1686/2012
327 BAIL 74 12/02/2018 Y.K.YAISH A/Y0057/2012
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328 BAIL 137 12/02/2018 MOHD.IRFAN A/M0540/2012
329 BAIL 70 13/02/2018 P.KUMAR A/P0442/2015
330 BAIL 69 13/02/2018 P.DWIVEDI A/P0358/2012
331 BAIL 27 13/02/2018 D.KUMAR A/D0123/2012
332 BAIL 26 13/02/2018 M.ALAM A/M0637/2012
333 BAIL 15 13/02/2018 D.SAINI A/D0116/2012
334 BAIL 20 13/02/2018 S.SINGH A/S0495/2012
335 BAIL 33 13/02/2018 A.K.PANDEY A/A1463/2012
336 BAIL 9 13/02/2018 S.K.CHATURVEDI A/S1762/2012
337 BAIL 14 13/02/2018 M.J.AKHTAR A/M0483/2012
338 BAIL 8 13/02/2018 S.K.CHATURVEDI A/S1762/2012
339 BAIL 2 13/02/2018 Y.YADAV A/Y0009/2012
340 BAIL 153 01/02/2018 R.PATHAK A/R0476/2012
341 BAIL 88 06/02/2018 G.A.KHAN A/G0326/2013
342 BAIL 65 07/02/2018 NASIRUZZAMAN A/N0388/2013
343 BAIL 81 09/02/2018 K.SINGH A/K0154/2012
344 BAIL 81 08/02/2018 S.TRIPATHI A/N2498/2013
345 BAIL 59 08/02/2018 M.KHALID A/M0485/2012
346 BAIL 31 24/01/2018 G.SINGH A/G0289/2017
347 BAIL 41 13/02/2018 A.KUMAR A/A1551/2012
348 BAIL 40 13/02/2018 R.K.PANDEY A/R0206/2012
349 BAIL 47 13/02/2018 R.P.PATEL A/R1993/2014
350 BAIL 147 12/02/2018 R.S.TRIPATHI A/R1190/2012
351 BAIL 98 12/02/2018 S.S.TRIPATHI A/S0981/2012
352 BAIL 146 12/02/2018 R.S.TRIPATHI A/R1190/2012
353 BAIL 125 12/02/2018 S.K.YADAV A/S0249/2012
354 BAIL 140 12/02/2018 A K.SRIVASTAVA A/A0578/2012
355 BAIL 165 12/02/2018 A.K.JAGDISH A/A0188/2012
356 BAIL 93 12/02/2018 J.S.PANDEY A/J0292/2012
357 BAIL 135 12/02/2018 V.K.TRIPATHI A/NV0406/2012
358 BAIL 145 12/02/2018 S.K.S.PALIWAL A/S0423/2012
359 BAIL 85 12/02/2018 V.K.SINGH A/NV0571/2012
360 BAIL 103 12/02/2018 S.K.CHATURVEDI A/S1762/2012
361 BAIL 115 12/02/2018 D.P.SINGH A/D0302/2012
362 BAIL 169 12/02/2018 S.S.SISODIYA A/S1108/2012
363 BAIL 1 13/02/2018 S.SHUKLA A/S1484/2012
364 BAIL 160 12/02/2018 R.SHARMA A/R1892/2012
365 BAIL 178 12/02/2018 K.S.TOMAR A/K0583/2013
366 BAIL 18 24/01/2018 S.K.SHUKLA A/S0415/2012
367 BAIL 76 12/01/2018 S.K.SHUKLA A/S0415/2012
368 BAIL 74 09/02/2018 V.K.PAL A/V0834/2015
369 BAIL 91 02/02/2018 S.K.PANDEY AIS1772/2012
370 BAIL 8 29/01/2018 M.PANDEY A/M0410/2012
371 BAIL 33 12/02/2018 A K.MISHRA A/A1142/2012
372 BAIL 41 31/01/2018 S.P.MISHRA A/S1649/2012
373 BAIL 40 31/01/2018 S.P.MISHRA A/S1649/2012
374 BAIL 60 05/02/2018 S.SRIVASTAVA A/S1408/2012
375 BAIL 94 12/02/2018 J.S.PANDEY A/J0292/2012
376 BAIL 88 12/02/2018 P.KUMAR A/P0306/2012
377 BAIL 190 12/02/2018 P.KUMAR VI A/P0231/2012
378 BAIL 38 13/02/2018 SOM VEER A/S1327/2012
379 BAIL 72 31/01/2018 P.C.SRIVASTAVA A/P0686/2012
380 BAIL 166 12/02/2018 A.KUMAR A/A0180/2012
381 BAIL 48 09/02/2018 N.L.MAURYA A/N0043/2012
382 BAIL 76 12/02/2018 S.S.YADAV A/S1192/2012
383 BAIL 122 12/02/2018 P.S.KUSHWAHA A/P0550/2012
384 BAIL 95 06/02/2018 D.K.SRIVASTAVA A/D0335/2012
385 BAIL 75 08/02/2018 V.K.SINGH A/V0453/2012
386 BAIL 43 07/02/2018 D.K.SRIVASTAVA A/D0335/2012
387 BAIL 141 12/02/2018 V.SRIVASTAVA A/N0236/2012
388 BAIL 50 29/01/2018 P.K.TYAGI A/P0055/2012
389 BAIL 129 30/01/2018 R.K.SRIVASTAVA A/R0435/2012
390 BAIL 28 12/02/2018 K.R.KUMAR A/K0411/2012
391 BAIL 51 07/02/2018 A.KUMAR A/A0317/2012
392 BAIL 21 13/02/2018 S.V.SINGH A/S1460/2012
393 BAIL 104 01/02/2018 A.M.PANDEY AJA0697/2012
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R.U.KHAN
AK.SINGH
A K.SRIVASTAVA
L.SINGH
L.SINGH
D.S.PANDEY
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R.K.SRIVASTAVA
K.K. TIWARI
S.SINGH
DR.A.SRIVASTAVA
R.TIWARI
R.K.MISHRA
N.I. JAFRI
S.K.YADAV
M.A.ZULFAQAR
J.K.IMISHRA
S.S.TOMAR
N.S.CHAHAR
S.SINGH
I.AHMAD
M.A.ZULFAQAR
S.SINGH
S.SINGH
D.SINGHAL
A KIMALVIYA
[.U.HUDA
MOHD.ARSHAD
Y.SRIVASTAVA
V.K.S.CHANDEL
S.TRIPATHI
K.D.RAI
N.K.TIWARI
V. TRIPATHI
K.K.CHATURVEDI
R.S.KUSHWAHA
V.S.SENGAR
D.P.SINGH
R.PRASAD
A.K.UPADHYAYA
M.KUMAR
V.SINGH
AMISHRA
S.K.TRIPATHI
A K.MISHRA
A.K.SINGH
P.K.DUBEY
J.P.S.CHAUHAN
S.K.PANDEY
R.PRAKASH
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D.P.SINGH
S.P.MISHRA
M.D.I.KHAN
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Page 7

A/G0294/2013
A/R1588/2012
AJA2343/2013
AJ/A1204/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/D0030/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/S0282/2012
A/A1115/2012
A/R0332/2012
A/R0140/2012
A/NO0144/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/M0449/2012
A/J0175/2012
A/S2563/2013
A/N0096/2012
A/S0625/2012
A/10066/2012
A/M0449/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/D0264/2012
A/A1641/2012
A/10065/2012
A/M0443/2017
A/Y0113/2013
A/V0304/2012
A/S2284/2013
A/K0035/2012
A/N0222/2012
A/NV0208/2012
A/K0538/2013
A/R1059/2012
A/NV0205/2012
A/D0302/2012
A/R1347/2012
A/A1570/2012
A/M0582/2012
A/NV0490/2012
AJA0594/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/A1944/2012
A/A1141/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/J0203/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/S0319/2012
A/D0302/2012
A/S0593/2012
A/MO774/2012
A/R1492/2012
A/A2136/2013
A/V0495/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/S1648/2012
A/R0065/2012
A/D0599/2013
A/J0092/2012
A/S1254/2012
A/N0228/2012



460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

121
93
124
22
21
39
58
91
105
128
166
53
125
109
25
115
56
155

06/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
29/01/2018
07/02/2018
02/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018

Sheet1

AMIR KHAN
N.GUPTA
P.K.SINGH
S.K.GIRI
R.C.SOLANKI
A.SINGH
R.K.SACHAN
H.N.SHARMA
C.P.MISHRA
S.K.DUBEY
P.K.-TIWARI
A.CHETTERJI
M.YADAV
R.PANDE
O.S.MISHRA
V.SHARMA
V.K.YADAV
A K.SACHAN

Page 8

A/A0541/2012
A/N0259/2012
A/P0342/2012
A/S0379/2012
A/R1486/2012
A/A1696/2012
A/R0398/2012
A/HO0170/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/S0160/2012
A/P0281/2012
A/A0861/2012
A/M0367/2012
A/R0687/2012
A/O0079/2012
A/NV0589/2012
A/NV0417/2012
A/A1512/2012



	Sheet1

